You

) What the world thinks
YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1464 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th April 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1464 |502|480] 89 575 625 | 709 | 755 | 164 | 618 | 347 |335] 834 | 630 196 474 313 353 127
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Last week chemical weapons were reported to have been
used in the town of Douma, near the capital of Syria. Syrian
rebels have claimed chemical weapons were used by the
Syrian goverment, the Syrian and Russian governments have
said the reports are fabricated, and there was no chemical
weapon attack. From what you have seen or heard, which of
the followina best reflects vour view?
There probably was an attapk using chemical weapons, 'carrl'ed 61 61 73 59 76 66 66 | 63 60 23 55 65 79| 66 55 57 64 62 60 61
out by Syrian government forces or their allies
There was probably not an attack using chemlcal weapo'ns, .and 5 6 2 8 1 4 6 7 2 9 7 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 6 11
the claims are fabrications
Something else happened 5 4 3 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 2 4 6 5 4
Don't know 29 28 21 29 16 26 24 | 24 32 42 34 24 16| 24 34 36 27 27 29 25
The UK, France and USA have launched air and missile
attacks against targets in Syria thought to be connected to
their chemical weapons programme. Do you support or
oppose Britain's participation in these attacks?
Support 35 55 22 32 29 47 | 44 27 21 28 36 54| 38 32 31 37 35 34 39
Oppose 37 22 51 40 44 30 | 34 39 38 39 41 28| 36 38 37 36 33 37 44
Don't know 28 23 27 28 27 23 | 22 34 41 33 23 18| 27 31 32 27 32 29 17
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